Monitorler

21.

23.

21.

23.

24

23.

27

23.

24

27

23.

27

Uriin

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVI HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 FHD W-LED 4MS 75Hz
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 4MS 75HZ FHD FREESYNC

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

183,75
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb
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27

27

27

24.

15.

15.

15.

21.

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

PHILIPS 272E2FA 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP VGA

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

355,95
usb

471,45
usb

107,10
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb
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27

27

27

27

27

27

24

21.

23

27

27

27

27

27

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA DVI HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QDAB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DVI HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 271E1SCA FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ
FREESYNC CURVED HDMI VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb



23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI
VGA

27" PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS
HDMI USB-C

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION S22E-20 62C6KAT1TK
FHD LED HDMI VGA

27 LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

27 LENOVO THINKVISION S27E-20 62AFKAT2TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

219,45
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

231,00
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

283,50
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb



15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

450,45
usb

481,95
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

660,45
usb



